November 2023
ESSENTIAL POWER
Power supplies with basic functionality
ESSENTIAL POWER power supplies are
the ideal choice for high-volume, cost-
sensitive opportunities, particularly those
found in commercial, controlled-
environment applications. These

please contact the appropriate product
marketing specialist.
 Ordering information
Order
number Type description Description
1394764 PS-EE-2G/1AC/24DC/60W/SC
1-phase, output: 24 V DC / 2.5 A, adjustable
from 24 V DC ... 28 V DC
1234301 PS-EE-2G/1AC/24DC/75W/SC
1-phase, output: 24 V DC / 3.125 A,
adjustable from 24 V DC ... 28 V DC
1234302 PS-EE-2G/1AC/24DC/120W/SC
1-phase, output: 24 V DC / 5 A, adjustable
from 24 V DC ... 28 V DC
1234304 PS-EE-2G/1AC/24DC/240W/SC
1-phase, output: 24 V DC / 10 A, adjustable
from 24 V DC ... 28 V DC
1234308 PS-EE-2G/1AC/24DC/480W/SC
1-phase, output: 24 V DC / 20 A, adjustable
from 24 V DC ... 28 V DC
Recommended initial distribution stocking levels
Suggested quantity Item #